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                              **** Girls' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9816  Allison Ravenscroft            6  Tomah Middle School            13:37.7  6:49 
      2    2 9869  Jacobi Thorsen                 6  Logan Middle School            14:53.2  7:27 
      3    3 9792  Aubrey Schmitz                 6  Sparta                         15:19.8  7:40 
      4    4 9811  Teagan Bailey                  8  Tomah Middle School            15:24.5  7:43 
      5    5 9867  Sophia Parke                   6  Logan Middle School            15:42.1  7:52 
      6    6 9813  Olivia Conzemius               8  Tomah Middle School            15:56.7  7:59 
      7    7 9814  Delia Lindberg                 7  Tomah Middle School            16:09.1  8:05 
      8    8 9863  Finley Fernholz                6  Logan Middle School            16:16.5  8:09 
      9    9 9835  Sydney Evenstad                7  Westby                         16:38.4  8:20 
     10   10 9859  Maggie Bacon                   6  Logan Middle School            16:39.8  8:20 
     11   11 9840  Madison Sommerfeldt            6  Westby                         16:50.2  8:26 
     12   12 9771  Elin Miles                     8  Logan Middle School            16:57.4  8:29 
     13   13 9770  Daphne Jesperson               8  Logan Middle School            17:01.0  8:31 
     14   14 9772  Evelynn Torres                 7  Logan Middle School            17:01.3  8:31 
     15      9862  Avery Check                    7  Logan Middle School            17:04.2  8:33 
     16   15 9817  Izzabella Tabbert              6  Tomah Middle School            17:18.3  8:40 
     17   16 9810  Blair Bailey                   6  Tomah Middle School            17:21.4  8:41 
     18      9865  Alyson Henke                   6  Logan Middle School            17:40.9  8:51 
     19   17 9844  Amelia Warthesen               6  Westby                         17:54.2  8:58 
     20   18 9812  Milynn Berg                    7  Tomah Middle School            17:55.1  8:58 
     21   19 9788  BRIANNA PAHUAMBA               7  Sparta                         17:57.7  8:59 
     22   20 9781  Sierra Brantner                8  Sparta                         18:08.1  9:05 
     23   21 9794  Janessa Stafford               6  Sparta                         18:17.7  9:09 
     24      9864  Maci Goodman                   6  Logan Middle School            18:21.5  9:11 
     25   22 9795  Layna Wacker                   7  Sparta                         18:29.1  9:15 
     26   23 9785  Elizabeth Meyer                8  Sparta                         18:30.9  9:16 
     27      9773  Brooklin Wateski               7  Logan Middle School            19:11.0  9:36 
     28   24 9836  Macy Hulst                     7  Westby                         19:20.1  9:41 
     29   25 9843  Grace Strangstalien            6  Westby                         19:20.5  9:41 
     30      9818  Natalie Winchel                6  Tomah Middle School            19:41.1  9:51 
     31   26 9845  Emma Woods                     6  Westby                         19:41.2  9:51 
     32   27 9833  Violet Bailey                  6  Westby                         19:41.5  9:51 
     33      9837  Millie Niedfeldt               6  Westby                         19:52.6  9:57 
     34   28 9787  Sydney Muller                  8  Sparta                         19:53.8  9:57 
     35      9782  Aubree Farra                   6  Sparta                         19:58.2 10:00 
     36      9789  Marley Preston                 6  Sparta                         20:00.8 10:01 
     37      9793  Hadley Spencer                 6  Sparta                         20:04.2 10:03 
     38      9861  Allelise Bent                  6  Logan Middle School            20:10.5 10:06 
     39      9868  Adalyn Stuckmayer              6  Logan Middle School            20:12.1 10:07 
     40      9786  Gianna Moffett                 6  Sparta                         21:14.0 10:37 
     41      9842  Sequioa Storbakken             7  Westby                         21:28.9 10:45 
     42      9796  Adalee Williams                6  Sparta                         21:48.1 10:55 
     43      9838  Gracie Reynolds                8  Westby                         21:58.1 11:00 
     44      9790  Ella Rademan                   6  Sparta                         22:08.6 11:05 
     45      9834  Harper Davey                   8  Westby                         22:17.2 11:09 
     46      9866  Breqlynn Mezera                7  Logan Middle School            23:07.3 11:34 
     47      9791  Daphne Rognholt                6  Sparta                         23:32.0 11:46 
     48      9860  Bella Bell                     7  Logan Middle School            23:32.4 11:47 
     49      9841  Willow Steinhoff               6  Westby                         26:26.9 13:14 
     50      9839  Madeline Shulka                7  Westby                         27:30.6 13:46 
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                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    33  Tomah Middle School                        (15:41.3  78:26.3 3:40.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Allison Ravenscroft        6 13:37.7
       2      4  Teagan Bailey              8 15:24.5
       3      6  Olivia Conzemius           8 15:56.7
       4      7  Delia Lindberg             7 16:09.1
       5     15  Izzabella Tabbert          6 17:18.3
       6   ( 16) Blair Bailey               6 17:21.4
       7   ( 18) Milynn Berg                7 17:55.1

       2.    37  Logan Middle School                        (16:05.8  80:29.0 2:04.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Jacobi Thorsen             6 14:53.2
       2      5  Sophia Parke               6 15:42.1
       3      8  Finley Fernholz            6 16:16.5
       4     10  Maggie Bacon               6 16:39.8
       5     12  Elin Miles                 8 16:57.4
       6   ( 13) Daphne Jesperson           8 17:01.0
       7   ( 14) Evelynn Torres             7 17:01.3

       3.    85  Sparta                                     (17:38.5  88:12.4 3:09.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Aubrey Schmitz             6 15:19.8
       2     19  BRIANNA PAHUAMBA           7 17:57.7
       3     20  Sierra Brantner            8 18:08.1
       4     21  Janessa Stafford           6 18:17.7
       5     22  Layna Wacker               7 18:29.1
       6   ( 23) Elizabeth Meyer            8 18:30.9
       7   ( 28) Sydney Muller              8 19:53.8

       4.    86  Westby                                     (18:00.7  90:03.4 2:42.1)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Sydney Evenstad            7 16:38.4
       2     11  Madison Sommerfeldt        6 16:50.2
       3     17  Amelia Warthesen           6 17:54.2
       4     24  Macy Hulst                 7 19:20.1
       5     25  Grace Strangstalien        6 19:20.5
       6   ( 26) Emma Woods                 6 19:41.2
       7   ( 27) Violet Bailey              6 19:41.5


